Vehicle Identification No.

Model Designation
Date of production
Color

Upholstery

Drive

Type code

Model

Series

Body

Steering

Doors

Engine Code
Displacement

Power

Standard equipment

S1CCA
S1CDA
S4U2A
S853A

Options

S1CAA
S1CBA
S230A
S258A
S2NMA
S2PAA

WBAG6J12060G673XXX
6' F13 LCI

13.01.2017

CARBONSCHWARZ METALLIC (416)
LEDER DAKOTA/ELFENBEINWEISS/ELFENBE (LCEX)
RWD

6J12

640d

6 F13 MUE

Coupé

R

2

N57D30T1

3,00

230

Description

Auto start/stop function

Brake Energy Regeneration

Driving experience switch incl. ECO PRO

Language version, English

Description

Selection of COP-relevantvehicles
CO2 equipment

Extra package, EU-speciifc

Tyres with runflat properties

BMW LAwheel, M double spoke 373
Locking wheel bolt



S2VBA
S302A
S323A
P337A
S3AGA
S423A
S428A
S430A
S441A
S481A
S494A
S4ASA
S4KSA
S4NDA
S4U1A
S4URA
S508A
SB5AIA
S5DLA
S609A
S610A
S654A
S688A
S698A
S6ACA
S6AEA
S6AKA
S6AMA
S6ANA
S6APA
S6NWA
S6WBA
S6WDA
ST710A
ST15A
S760A
ST75A
P7S9A
L812A
S850A
S877A
S880A
S8KAA
S8RO9A
S8S2A
S8S3A

Description

Tyre pressure display

Alarm system

Soft-Close-Automatic doors

M Sports package

Reversing camera

Floor mats velours

Warning triangle and firstaid kit
Interior/outside mirror with auto dip
Smoker package

Sports seat

Seat heating driver/passenger
High-grade wood trim,varieg.poplar, grey
Contrast stitching

Instrument panel, leather-covered
Ceramic application, control elements
Ambient interior light

Park Distance Control (PDC)

LED Fog lights

Surround View

Navigation system Professional
Head-up display

DAB tuner

Harman/Kardon surround sound system
Area-Code 2 for DVD

Intelligent emergency call
Teleservices

Connected Drive Services
Real-TimeTraffic Information
Concierge Services

Remote Services

Telephony with wireless charging
Multifunctional instrument display
WLAN Hotspot

M leather steering wheel

M Aerodynamics package

High gloss shadow line

Headlining anthracite

Connected Drive Services Paket
National version England /Ireland
Dummy-SALAPA

Omission of non-combined operation
On-board literature, English

Oil service interval 24 mths /30,000 km
Refrigerant R1234yf

Coding, alarm signal

Automatic lockingduring starting



Description

S8SMA Car ident. number visible from outside
S8TFA Active pedestrian protection

S8TGA Thiefproofing device

S8THA Road sign detection

S9AAA Outer skin protection

Liquid capacities

Allfilling quantities are change quantities and are specified in litres.

Appl. /area Type Ltr
Type code 6J12

Engine N57Z 6.50
Transmission GA8HP-70Z 8.50
Brake 1.00

Rear axle 0.90
Filling quantity for coolant with air conditioner 8.00
Filling quantity for coolant without air conditioner 0.00

Final drive (rear axel), Automatic transmission: lifetime oil filing

This vehicle datasheet includes manufacturer codes with additional technical details.
Scan the QR code to access the codes section on Vehicledatasheet.com,

where you can select your vehicle brand and view detailed explanations for each code.

Legal Notice & Disclaimer

This vehicle data sheet is an independent informational product compiled from multiple proprietary and non-
proprietary data sources. All vehicle-related data provided herein is intended for informational and identification
purposes only. No rights may be derived from the contents of this document.

Any vehicle brand names, model names, trademarks, logos, and other proprietary marks appearing in this document
are the property of their respective owners and are used solely for identification and descriptive purposes.

This product is not affiliated with, endorsed by, authorized by, or produced by any vehicle manufacturer.
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