



Vehicle Identification No.	WBA6J12060G673XXX
Model Designation	6' F13 LCI
Date of production	13.01.2017
Color	CARBONSCHWARZ METALLIC (416)
Upholstery	LEDER DAKOTA/ELFENBEINWEISS/ELFENBE (LCEX)
Drive	RWD
Type code	6J12
Model	640d
Series	6 F13 MUE
Body	Coupé
Steering	R
Doors	2
Engine Code	N57D30T1
Displacement	3,00
Power	230

Standard equipment

	Description
S1CCA	Auto start/stop function
S1CDA	Brake Energy Regeneration
S4U2A	Driving experience switch incl. ECO PRO
S853A	Language version, English

Options

	Description
S1CAA	Selection of COP-relevant vehicles
S1CBA	CO2 equipment
S230A	Extra package, EU-specific
S258A	Tyres with runflat properties
S2NMA	BMW LA wheel, M double spoke 373
S2PAA	Locking wheel bolt

	Description
S2VBA	Tyre pressure display
S302A	Alarm system
S323A	Soft-Close-Automatic doors
P337A	M Sports package
S3AGA	Reversing camera
S423A	Floor mats velours
S428A	Warning triangle and first aid kit
S430A	Interior/outside mirror with auto dip
S441A	Smoker package
S481A	Sports seat
S494A	Seat heating driver/passenger
S4ASA	High-grade wood trim,varieg.poplar, grey
S4KSA	Contrast stitching
S4NDA	Instrument panel, leather-covered
S4U1A	Ceramic application,control elements
S4URA	Ambient interior light
S508A	Park Distance Control (PDC)
S5A1A	LED Fog lights
S5DLA	Surround View
S609A	Navigation system Professional
S610A	Head-up display
S654A	DAB tuner
S688A	Harman/Kardon surround sound system
S698A	Area-Code 2 for DVD
S6ACA	Intelligent emergency call
S6AEA	Teleservices
S6AKA	Connected Drive Services
S6AMA	Real-TimeTraffic Information
S6ANA	Concierge Services
S6APA	Remote Services
S6NWA	Telephony with wireless charging
S6WBA	Multifunctional instrument display
S6WDA	WLAN Hotspot
S710A	M leather steering wheel
S715A	M Aerodynamics package
S760A	High gloss shadow line
S775A	Headlining anthracite
P7S9A	Connected Drive Services Paket
L812A	National version England /Ireland
S850A	Dummy-SALAPA
S877A	Omission of non-combined operation
S880A	On-board literature, English
S8KAA	Oil service interval 24 mths / 30,000 km
S8R9A	Refrigerant R1234yf
S8S2A	Coding, alarm signal
S8S3A	Automatic locking during starting

	Description
S8SMA	Car ident. number visible from outside
S8TFA	Active pedestrian protection
S8TGA	Thiefproofing device
S8THA	Road sign detection
S9AAA	Outer skin protection

Liquid capacities

All filling quantities are change quantities and are specified in litres.

Appl. / area	Type	Ltr
Type code	6J12	
Engine	N57Z	6.50
Transmission	GA8HP-70Z	8.50
Brake		1.00
Rear axle		0.90
Filling quantity for coolant with air conditioner		8.00
Filling quantity for coolant without air conditioner		0.00
Final drive (rear axel), Automatic transmission: lifetime oil filing		

This vehicle datasheet includes manufacturer codes with additional technical details.

Scan the QR code to access the codes section on Vehicledatasheet.com,

where you can select your vehicle brand and view detailed explanations for each code.



Legal Notice & Disclaimer

This vehicle data sheet is an independent informational product compiled from multiple proprietary and non-proprietary data sources. All vehicle-related data provided herein is intended for informational and identification purposes only. No rights may be derived from the contents of this document.

Any vehicle brand names, model names, trademarks, logos, and other proprietary marks appearing in this document are the property of their respective owners and are used solely for identification and descriptive purposes.

This product is not affiliated with, endorsed by, authorized by, or produced by any vehicle manufacturer.